Elementary/Junior High State Championships 7-8 Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name

Elm Grove Middle School
Ruston Junior High School
Quitman High School

Erath

Benton Middle School
Caddo Middle Magnet
Pineville Junior High School
Sterlington Middle School
Weston High School

Cedar Creek
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McDuffie Timing

Average Time Score

00:11:45.00
00:12:29.18
00:12:46.42
00:13:01.80
00:13:02.12
00:13:22.02
00:15:44.72
00:16:21.86
00:16:03.77
00:16:23.95
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63

89
118
126
148
191
240
262
267

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Youree Drive MS

Calvary Baptist

North Desoto Middle School

St. Fredrick

Choudrant

Simsboro Elementary

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
Winnfield

Average Time

Finishers

00:14:11.38
00:12:09.06
00:13:22.55
00:15:17.51
00:12:36.29
00:12:57.05
00:15:40.96
00:15:57.96
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Elementary/Junior High State Championships 7-8 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 EIm Grove Middle School 00:11:45.00 18 24
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 173  Benjamin Ruliffson 00:11:12.62 1
2 3 159  Charles Ernest 00:11:30.15 2
3 4 172 Brennan Robin 00:11:35.98 3
4 7 168  Aiden O'Nishea 00:11:58.01 6
5 14 162  Noah Lafitte 00:12:28.26 12
6 19 167  Aaron O'Nishea 00:12:36.75 (16)
7 21 164  Haze Merle 00:12:46.59 (18)
2 Ruston Junior High School 00:12:29.18 10 63
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 209 Davis Demoss 00:11:57.00 5
2 10 208  Joshua Daulton 00:12:17.42 8
3 15 206  Jack Ambrose 00:12:34.55 13
4 20 214  Preston Parker 00:12:43.22 17
5 23 219  Al-Amin Wilson 00:12:53.69 20
6 31 217  Tyler Roller 00:13:07.81 (25)
34 212  Gabe Hinson 00:13:13.89 (28)
3 Quitman High School 00:12:46.42 8 89
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 200 Taylor Huddleston 00:12:08.44 7
2 13 203  Braden Smith 00:12:26.11 11
3 16 199  Gage Horton 00:12:35.94 14
4 22 204  Taden Thomas 00:12:52.79 19
5 47 201  Tyler Huddleston 00:13:48.82 38
6 53 198  Jayden Harts 00:14:13.58 (42)
7 72 202  Rylan Reynolds 00:15:15.23 (49)
4  Erath 00:13:01.80 9 118
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 177  Carlos Arellano 00:12:22.86 10
2 17 178  Parker Blanchard 00:12:36.15 15
3 32 188  Zaylen Vincent 00:13:12.84 26
4 38 185 Landon Romero 00:13:24.88 32
5 41 181 Bennett Hargrave 00:13:32.28 35
6 49 179  Aiden Greig 00:13:52.08 (39)
7 50 183  Connor Lange 00:13:52.83 (40)
5 Benton Middle School 00:13:02.12 7 126
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 125  Brody Hutchison 00:11:51.64 4
2 33 126 Dayton Weaver 00:13:12.96 27
3 36 128  Jacob Coleman 00:13:17.27 30
4 37 119  Parker Dean 00:13:19.77 31
5 40 127  Dalton Bliss 00:13:28.97 34
6 42 123  Charlie Valentine 00:13:33.24 (36)
7 64 120  Tristen Liu 00:14:42.68 (46)
6 Caddo Middle Magnet 00:13:22.02 11 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 134  Graham Gourdy 00:12:57.46 21
2 30 131  Hadley Anderson 00:13:05.04 24
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Elementary/Junior High State Championships 7-8 Boys

3 35 138  Jason Ostrowski 00:13:15.82 29
4 39 929  Troy Bow 00:13:27.89 33
5 52 135  John Hunter 00:14:03.90 41
6 58 132 Kenyon Bell 00:14:23.13 (44)
7 67 133  Collin Doyal 00:14:54.97 47)
7  Pineville Junior High School 00:15:44.72 6 191
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 192  Austin Descant 00:12:18.02 9
2 26 197 Connor Ward 00:12:59.34 22
3 45 193 Hayden Ledet 00:13:43.61 37
4 95 195  Grayson Taylor 00:19:18.56 60
5 98 194  Cohen Meynard 00:20:24.08 63
6 100 191 Drew Clancy 00:20:33.60 (64)
8 Sterlington Middle School 00:16:21.86 5 240
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
28 230 Lee Cooper 00:13:03.40 23
2 54 240 Ollie Powell 00:14:16.29 43
3 75 227 Cooper Briley 00:15:25.15 51
4 96 231 Cole Couey 00:19:31.74 61
5 97 241 Levi Tannehill 00:19:32.74 62
9 Weston High School 00:16:03.77 5 262
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 68 247  Aiden Phares 00:15:00.97 48
2 74 244 Ty Henderson 00:15:24.34 50
3 76 245  Alex Lewis 00:15:27.43 52
4 78 248  Brayden Turner 00:15:31.68 53
5 94 246  Ethan McCarty 00:18:54.42 59
10 Cedar Creek 00:16:23.95 6 267
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 61 148  Joshua McCarthy 00:14:38.02 45
2 81 152  Roan Sutherlan 00:15:38.29 54
3 86 149  Drake Purvis 00:16:43.20 55
4 88 147 Dillion Drake 00:17:05.06 56
5 90 150 Charlie Rufleth 00:17:55.15 57
6 93 144  Carter Allen 00:18:45.69 (58)
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Elementary/Junior High State Championships 7-8 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 0
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 0
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 0
19 (16)
20 17
21 (18)
22 19
23 20
24 0
25 21
26 22
27 0
28 23
29 0
30 24
31 (25)
32 26
33 27
34 (28)
35 29
36 30
37 31
38 32
39 33
40 34
41 35
42 (36)
43 0
44 0
45 37
46 0
47 38
48 0
49 (39)
50 (40)
51 0

McDuffie Timing

142
173
159
172
125
209
168
200
143
208
192
177
203
162
206
199
178
154
167
214
164
204
219
220
134
197
141
230
189
131
217
188
126
212
138
128
119
185
929
127
181
123
252
190
193
254
201
171
179
183
170

Ty Knight
Benjamin Ruliffson
Charles Ernest
Brennan Robin
Brody Hutchison
Davis Demoss
Aiden O'Nishea
Taylor Huddleston
Owen Thomason
Joshua Daulton
Austin Descant
Carlos Arellano
Braden Smith
Noah Lafitte
Jack Ambrose
Gage Horton
Parker Blanchard
Collin Rozelle
Aaron O'Nishea
Preston Parker
Haze Merle
Taden Thomas
Al-Amin Wilson
Tristan Deloney
Graham Gourdy
Connor Ward
Hollis Brown

Lee Cooper
Trace-Allen Ogle
Hadley Anderson
Tyler Roller
Zaylen Vincent
Dayton Weaver
Gabe Hinson
Jason Ostrowski
Jacob Coleman
Parker Dean
Landon Romero
Troy Bow

Dalton Bliss
Bennett Hargrave
Charlie Valentine
Gage Dougherty
Petyon Thorton
Hayden Ledet
Payton Parker
Tyler Huddleston
Jaden Pye

Aiden Greig
Connor Lange
Shea Powell

Class Chip Time Team

8th 00:11:11.17 Calvary Baptist
8th 00:11:12.62 Elm Grove Middle School
8th 00:11:30.15 Elm Grove Middle School
7th 00:11:35.98 Elm Grove Middle School
8th 00:11:51.64 Benton Middle School
7th 00:11:57.00 Ruston Junior High School
7th 00:11:58.01 Elm Grove Middle School
7th 00:12:08.44 Quitman High School

8th 00:12:16.27 Calvary Baptist
8th 00:12:17.42 Ruston Junior High School
8th 00:12:18.02 Pineville Junior High School
8th 00:12:22.86 Erath
8th 00:12:26.11 Quitman High School
8th 00:12:28.26 Elm Grove Middle School
8th 00:12:34.55 Ruston Junior High School
8th 00:12:35.94  Quitman High School
7th 00:12:36.15 Erath

7th 00:12:36.29 Choudrant

7th 00:12:36.75 Elm Grove Middle School
7th 00:12:43.22 Ruston Junior High School
8th 00:12:46.59 Elm Grove Middle School
8th 00:12:52.79 Quitman High School
8th 00:12:53.69 Ruston Junior High School
FR 00:12:57.05 Simsboro Elementary
7th 00:12:57.46 Caddo Middle Magnet

7th 00:12:59.34 Pineville Junior High School
7th 00:12:59.74 Calvary Baptist

8th 00:13:03.40 Sterlington Middle School
8th 00:13:03.52 North Desoto Middle School
8th 00:13:05.04 Caddo Middle Magnet

8th 00:13:07.81 Ruston Junior High School
6th 00:13:12.84 Erath

7th 00:13:12.96 Benton Middle School

8th 00:13:13.89 Ruston Junior High School
8th 00:13:15.82 Caddo Middle Magnet

7th 00:13:17.27 Benton Middle School

7th 00:13:19.77 Benton Middle School

8th 00:13:24.88 Erath

K 00:13:27.89 Caddo Middle Magnet

7th 00:13:28.97 Benton Middle School

8th 00:13:32.28 Erath

7th 00:13:33.24 Benton Middle School

8th 00:13:37.86 Youree Drive MS

8th 00:13:41.57 North Desoto Middle School
7th 00:13:43.61 Pineville Junior High School
7th 00:13:45.38 Youree Drive MS

7th 00:13:48.82 Quitman High School

7th 00:13:51.00 Elm Grove Middle School
6th 00:13:52.08 Erath

7th 00:13:52.83 Erath

7th 00:13:53.30 Elm Grove Middle School
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

McDuffie Timing

Elementary/Junior High State Championships 7-8 Boys

41
(42)
43

(49)

55

56

57

(58)
59
60
61
62
63

(64)

135
198
240
157
184
218
132
255
156
148
207
210
120
165
253
133
247
223
160
176
202
161
244
227
245
224
248
139
180
152
205
249
140
174
149
137
147
935
150
175
155
144
246
195
231
241
194
136
191

John Hunter
Jayden Harts
Ollie Powell
Wyatt Dymond
Caul LeBlanc
Paul St.Cyr
Kenyon Bell
Tyrin Rambo
Michael Caplis
Joshua McCarthy
Ben Boudreaux
Jude Hanchey
Tristen Liu
Holden Miller
Jabari Hullaby
Collin Doyal
Aiden Phares
Knox Petrus
Joshua Fuller
Benjamin Vo
Rylan Reynolds
Daniel Jungina
Ty Henderson
Cooper Briley
Alex Lewis

Eli St.Martin
Brayden Turner
Brady Quinlan
Noah Greig
Roan Sutherlan
Patrick Johnson
Tyler Giordano
Isaac Stange
Tanner Short
Drake Purvis
Ryan Nordmeyer
Dillion Drake
Asher Schultz
Charlie Rufleth
Levi Trickett
Braxton Aycock
Carter Allen
Ethan McCarty
Grayson Taylor
Cole Couey
Levi Tannehill
Cohen Meynard
Prince Legendre
Drew Clancy

7th
8th
8th
8th
6th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
6th
7th
SR
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
K
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th

00:14:03.90
00:14:13.58
00:14:16.29
00:14:21.60
00:14:21.65
00:14:22.17
00:14:23.13
00:14:31.40
00:14:35.00
00:14:38.02
00:14:40.01
00:14:42.04
00:14:42.68
00:14:45.34
00:14:50.88
00:14:54.97
00:15:00.97
00:15:04.41
00:15:05.73
00:15:06.90
00:15:15.23
00:15:17.98
00:15:24.34
00:15:25.15
00:15:27.43
00:15:30.60
00:15:31.68
00:15:34.20
00:15:35.30
00:15:38.29
00:15:40.96
00:15:57.96
00:16:19.56
00:16:42.31
00:16:43.20
00:16:46.90
00:17:05.06
00:17:34.10
00:17:55.15
00:17:56.03
00:17:58.62
00:18:45.69
00:18:54.42
00:19:18.56
00:19:31.74
00:19:32.74
00:20:24.08
00:20:26.07
00:20:33.60
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Caddo Middle Magnet
Quitman High School
Sterlington Middle School
Elm Grove Middle School
Erath

Ruston Junior High School
Caddo Middle Magnet
Youree Drive MS

Elm Grove Middle School
Cedar Creek

Ruston Junior High School
Ruston Junior High School
Benton Middle School

Elm Grove Middle School
Youree Drive MS

Caddo Middle Magnet
Weston High School

St. Fredrick

Elm Grove Middle School
Elm Grove Middle School
Quitman High School

Elm Grove Middle School
Weston High School
Sterlington Middle School
Weston High School

St. Fredrick

Weston High School
Caddo Middle Magnet
Erath

Cedar Creek

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
Winnfield

Caddo Middle Magnet

Elm Grove Middle School
Cedar Creek

Caddo Middle Magnet
Cedar Creek

Quitman High School
Cedar Creek

Elm Grove Middle School
Elm Grove Middle School
Cedar Creek

Weston High School
Pineville Junior High School
Sterlington Middle School
Sterlington Middle School
Pineville Junior High School
Caddo Middle Magnet
Pineville Junior High School
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