Team Overall Results							
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score				
1	Elm Grove Middle School	00:11:45.00	24				
2	Ruston Junior High School	00:12:29.18	63				
3	Quitman High School	00:12:46.42	89				
4	Erath	00:13:01.80	118				
5	Benton Middle School	00:13:02.12	126				
6	Caddo Middle Magnet	00:13:22.02	148				
7	Pineville Junior High School	00:15:44.72	191				
8	Sterlington Middle School	00:16:21.86	240				
9	Weston High School	00:16:03.77	262				
10	Cedar Creek	00:16:23.95	267				

<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Youree Drive MS	00:14:11.38	4
Calvary Baptist	00:12:09.06	3
North Desoto Middle School	00:13:22.55	2
St. Fredrick	00:15:17.51	2
Choudrant	00:12:36.29	1
Simsboro Elementary	00:12:57.05	1
Ruston Christian Homeschoolers	00:15:40.96	1
Winnfield	00:15:57.96	1

McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/30/2021 9:04:27 AM Page: 1 of 5

	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Scor
1	Elm Grove Middle Sch	nool			00:11:45.00	18	24
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	2	173	Benjamin Ruliffson		00:11:12.62	1
	2	3	159	Charles Ernest		00:11:30.15	2
	3	4	172	Brennan Robin		00:11:35.98	3
	4	7	168	Aiden O'Nishea		00:11:58.01	6
	5	14	162	Noah Lafitte		00:12:28.26	12
	6	19	167	Aaron O'Nishea		00:12:36.75	(16)
	7	21	164	Haze Merle		00:12:46.59	(18)
2	Ruston Junior High So	chool			00:12:29.18	10	63
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	6	209	Davis Demoss		00:11:57.00	5
	2	10	208	Joshua Daulton		00:12:17.42	8
	3	15	206	Jack Ambrose		00:12:34.55	13
	4	20	214	Preston Parker		00:12:43.22	17
	5	23	219	Al-Amin Wilson		00:12:53.69	20
	6	31	217	Tyler Roller		00:13:07.81	(25)
	7	34	212	Gabe Hinson		00:13:13.89	(28)
3	Quitman High School				00:12:46.42	8	89
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	8	200	Taylor Huddleston		00:12:08.44	7
	2	13	203	Braden Smith		00:12:26.11	11
	3	16	199	Gage Horton		00:12:35.94	14
	4	22	204	Taden Thomas		00:12:52.79	19
	5	47	201	Tyler Huddleston		00:13:48.82	38
	6	53	198	Jayden Harts		00:14:13.58	(42)
	7	72	202	Rylan Reynolds		00:15:15.23	(49)
4	Erath				00:13:01.80	9	118
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	12	177	Carlos Arellano		00:12:22.86	10
	2	17	178	Parker Blanchard		00:12:36.15	15
	3	32	188	Zaylen Vincent		00:13:12.84	26
	4	38	185	Landon Romero		00:13:24.88	32
	5	41	181	Bennett Hargrave		00:13:32.28	35
	6	49	179	Aiden Greig		00:13:52.08	(39)
	7	50	183	Connor Lange		00:13:52.83	(40)
5	Benton Middle School				00:13:02.12	7	126
5							
5	Team Position Ov	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
5	1		<u>Bib#</u> 125	Brody Hutchison		Chip Time 00:11:51.64	Score 4
5	1 2	verall Position 5 33	125 126	Brody Hutchison Dayton Weaver		00:11:51.64 00:13:12.96	4 27
5	1	verall Position 5 33 36	125 126 128	Brody Hutchison Dayton Weaver Jacob Coleman		00:11:51.64 00:13:12.96 00:13:17.27	4 27 30
5	1 2 3 4	yerall Position  5  33  36  37	125 126 128 119	Brody Hutchison Dayton Weaver Jacob Coleman Parker Dean		00:11:51.64 00:13:12.96 00:13:17.27 00:13:19.77	4 27 30 31
5	1 2 3 4 5	yerall Position  5  33  36  37  40	125 126 128 119 127	Brody Hutchison Dayton Weaver Jacob Coleman Parker Dean Dalton Bliss		00:11:51.64 00:13:12.96 00:13:17.27 00:13:19.77 00:13:28.97	4 27 30 31 34
5	1 2 3 4 5	yerall Position  5  33  36  37  40  42	125 126 128 119 127 123	Brody Hutchison Dayton Weaver Jacob Coleman Parker Dean Dalton Bliss Charlie Valentine		00:11:51.64 00:13:12.96 00:13:17.27 00:13:19.77 00:13:28.97 00:13:33.24	4 27 30 31 34 (36)
	1 2 3 4 5 6 7	yerall Position  5  33  36  37  40  42  64	125 126 128 119 127	Brody Hutchison Dayton Weaver Jacob Coleman Parker Dean Dalton Bliss		00:11:51.64 00:13:12.96 00:13:17.27 00:13:19.77 00:13:28.97 00:13:33.24 00:14:42.68	4 27 30 31 34 (36) (46)
6	1 2 3 4 5	yerall Position  5  33  36  37  40  42  64	125 126 128 119 127 123	Brody Hutchison Dayton Weaver Jacob Coleman Parker Dean Dalton Bliss Charlie Valentine	00:13:22.02	00:11:51.64 00:13:12.96 00:13:17.27 00:13:19.77 00:13:28.97 00:13:33.24	4 27 30 31 34 (36)
	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Caddo Middle Magnet	yerall Position  5  33  36  37  40  42  64	125 126 128 119 127 123 120	Brody Hutchison Dayton Weaver Jacob Coleman Parker Dean Dalton Bliss Charlie Valentine Tristen Liu  Name		00:11:51.64 00:13:12.96 00:13:17.27 00:13:19.77 00:13:28.97 00:13:33.24 00:14:42.68 11 Chip Time	4 27 30 31 34 (36) (46)
	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Caddo Middle Magnet	yerall Position  5  33  36  37  40  42  64	125 126 128 119 127 123 120	Brody Hutchison Dayton Weaver Jacob Coleman Parker Dean Dalton Bliss Charlie Valentine Tristen Liu		00:11:51.64 00:13:12.96 00:13:17.27 00:13:19.77 00:13:28.97 00:13:33.24 00:14:42.68	4 27 30 31 34 (36) (46)

Printed: 10/30/2021 9:04:27 AM

Page: 2 of 5

McDuffie Timing

	Elementa	ary/Juni	or I	High State Ch	ampionships 7	7-8 Boys	
	3	35	138	Jason Ostrowski		00:13:15.82	29
	4	39	929	Troy Bow		00:13:27.89	33
	5	52	135	John Hunter		00:14:03.90	41
	6	58	132	Kenyon Bell		00:14:23.13	(44)
	7	67	133	Collin Doyal		00:14:54.97	(47)
7	Pineville Junior High	School			00:15:44.72	6	191
	Team Position (	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	11	192	Austin Descant		00:12:18.02	9
	2	26	197	Connor Ward		00:12:59.34	22
	3	45	193	Hayden Ledet		00:13:43.61	37
	4	95	195	Grayson Taylor		00:19:18.56	60
	5	98	194	Cohen Meynard		00:20:24.08	63
	6	100	191	Drew Clancy		00:20:33.60	(64)
8	Sterlington Middle So	chool			00:16:21.86	5	240
	Team Position (	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	28	230	Lee Cooper		00:13:03.40	23
	2	54	240	Ollie Powell		00:14:16.29	43
	3	<i>7</i> 5	227	Cooper Briley		00:15:25.15	51
	4	96	231	Cole Couey		00:19:31.74	61
	5	97	241	Levi Tannehill		00:19:32.74	62
9	<b>Weston High School</b>				00:16:03.77	5	262
	Team Position (	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	68	247	Aiden Phares		00:15:00.97	48
	2	74	244	Ty Henderson		00:15:24.34	50
	3	76	245	Alex Lewis		00:15:27.43	52
	4	<b>78</b>	248	Brayden Turner		00:15:31.68	53
	5	94	246	Ethan McCarty		00:18:54.42	59
10	Cedar Creek				00:16:23.95	6	267
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	61	148	Joshua McCarthy		00:14:38.02	45
	2	81	152	Roan Sutherlan		00:15:38.29	54
	3	86	149	Drake Purvis		00:16:43.20	55
	4	88	147	Dillion Drake		00:17:05.06	56
	5	90	150	Charlie Rufleth		00:17:55.15	57
	6	93	144	Carter Allen		00:18:45.69	(58)

 McDuffie Timing
 Printed: 10/30/2021 9:04:27 AM
 Page: 3 of 5

Individual Overall Results

individual	Overall	Resu	ITS			
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	142	Ty Knight	8th	00:11:11.17	Calvary Baptist
2	1	173	Benjamin Ruliffson	8th	00:11:12.62	Elm Grove Middle School
3	2	159	Charles Ernest	8th	00:11:30.15	Elm Grove Middle School
4	3	172	Brennan Robin	7th	00:11:35.98	Elm Grove Middle School
5	4	125	Brody Hutchison	8th	00:11:51.64	Benton Middle School
6	5	209	Davis Demoss	7th	00:11:57.00	Ruston Junior High School
7	6	168	Aiden O'Nishea	7th	00:11:58.01	Elm Grove Middle School
8	7	200	Taylor Huddleston	7th	00:12:08.44	Quitman High School
9	0	143	Owen Thomason	8th	00:12:16.27	Calvary Baptist
10	8	208	Joshua Daulton	8th	00:12:17.42	Ruston Junior High School
11	9	192	Austin Descant	8th	00:12:18.02	Pineville Junior High School
12	10	177	Carlos Arellano	8th	00:12:22.86	Erath
13	11	203	Braden Smith	8th	00:12:26.11	Quitman High School
14	12	162	Noah Lafitte	8th	00:12:28.26	Elm Grove Middle School
15	13	206	Jack Ambrose	8th	00:12:34.55	Ruston Junior High School
16	14	199	Gage Horton	8th	00:12:35.94	Quitman High School
17	15	178	Parker Blanchard	7th	00:12:36.15	Erath
18	0	154	Collin Rozelle	7th	00:12:36.29	Choudrant
19	(16)	167	Aaron O'Nishea	7th	00:12:36.75	Elm Grove Middle School
20	17	214	Preston Parker	7th	00:12:43.22	Ruston Junior High School
21	(18)	164	Haze Merle	8th	00:12:46.59	Elm Grove Middle School
22	19	204	Taden Thomas	8th	00:12:52.79	Quitman High School
23	20	219	Al-Amin Wilson	8th	00:12:53.69	Ruston Junior High School
24	0	220	Tristan Deloney	FR	00:12:57.05	Simsboro Elementary
25	21	134	Graham Gourdy	7th	00:12:57.46	Caddo Middle Magnet
26	22	197	Connor Ward	7th	00:12:59.34	Pineville Junior High School
27	0	141	Hollis Brown	7th	00:12:59.74	Calvary Baptist
28	23	230	Lee Cooper	8th	00:13:03.40	Sterlington Middle School
29	0	189	Trace-Allen Ogle	8th	00:13:03.52	North Desoto Middle School
30	24	131	Hadley Anderson	8th	00:13:05.04	Caddo Middle Magnet
31	(25)	217	Tyler Roller	8th	00:13:07.81	Ruston Junior High School
32	26	188	Zaylen Vincent	6th	00:13:12.84	Erath
33	27	126	Dayton Weaver	7th	00:13:12.96	Benton Middle School
34	(28)	212	Gabe Hinson	8th	00:13:13.89	Ruston Junior High School
35	29	138	Jason Ostrowski	8th	00:13:15.82	Caddo Middle Magnet
36	30	128	Jacob Coleman	7th	00:13:17.27	Benton Middle School
37	31	119	Parker Dean	7th	00:13:19.77	Benton Middle School
38	32	185	Landon Romero	8th	00:13:24.88	Erath
39	33	929	Troy Bow	K	00:13:27.89	Caddo Middle Magnet
40	34	127	Dalton Bliss	7th	00:13:28.97	Benton Middle School
41	35	181	Bennett Hargrave	8th	00:13:32.28	Erath
42	(36)	123	Charlie Valentine	7th	00:13:33.24	Benton Middle School
43	0	252	Gage Dougherty	8th	00:13:37.86	Youree Drive MS
44	0	190	Petyon Thorton	8th	00:13:41.57	North Desoto Middle School
45	37	193	Hayden Ledet	7th	00:13:43.61	Pineville Junior High School
46	0	254	Payton Parker	7th	00:13:45.38	Youree Drive MS
47	38	201	Tyler Huddleston	7th	00:13:48.82	Quitman High School
48	0	171	Jaden Pye	7th	00:13:51.00	Elm Grove Middle School
49	(39)	179	Aiden Greig	6th	00:13:52.08	Erath
50	(40)	183	Connor Lange	7th	00:13:52.83	Erath
51	0	170	Shea Powell	7th	00:13:53.30	Elm Grove Middle School

 McDuffie Timing
 Printed: 10/30/2021 9:04:27 AM
 Page: 4 of 5

52	41	135	John Hunter	7th	00:14:03.90	Caddo Middle Magnet
53	(42)	198	Jayden Harts	8th	00:14:13.58	Quitman High School
54	43	240	Ollie Powell	8th	00:14:16.29	Sterlington Middle School
<i>5</i> 5	0	157	Wyatt Dymond	8th	00:14:21.60	Elm Grove Middle School
56 57	0	184	Caul LeBlanc	6th	00:14:21.65	Erath
57	0	218	Paul St.Cyr	7th	00:14:22.17	Ruston Junior High School
58	(44)	132	Kenyon Bell	7th	00:14:23.13	Caddo Middle Magnet
59	0	255	Tyrin Rambo	8th	00:14:31.40	Youree Drive MS
60	0	156	Michael Caplis	8th	00:14:35.00	Elm Grove Middle School
61	45	148	Joshua McCarthy	7th	00:14:38.02	Cedar Creek
62	0	207	Ben Boudreaux	8th	00:14:40.01	Ruston Junior High School
63	0	210	Jude Hanchey	7th	00:14:42.04	Ruston Junior High School
64	(46)	120	Tristen Liu	7th	00:14:42.68	Benton Middle School
65	0	165	Holden Miller	8th	00:14:45.34	Elm Grove Middle School
66	0	253	Jabari Hullaby	7th	00:14:50.88	Youree Drive MS
67	(47)	133	Collin Doyal	7th	00:14:54.97	Caddo Middle Magnet
68	48	247	Aiden Phares	7th	00:15:00.97	Weston High School
69	0	223	Knox Petrus	7th	00:15:04.41	St. Fredrick
70	0	160	Joshua Fuller	8th	00:15:05.73	Elm Grove Middle School
71	0	176	Benjamin Vo	8th	00:15:06.90	Elm Grove Middle School
72	(49)	202	Rylan Reynolds	7th	00:15:15.23	Quitman High School
73	0	161	Daniel Jungina	8th	00:15:17.98	Elm Grove Middle School
74	50	244	Ty Henderson	7th	00:15:24.34	Weston High School
<i>7</i> 5	51	227	Cooper Briley	8th	00:15:25.15	Sterlington Middle School
76	52	245	Alex Lewis	7th	00:15:27.43	Weston High School
77	0	224	Eli St.Martin	8th	00:15:30.60	St. Fredrick
<i>7</i> 8	53	248	Brayden Turner	7th	00:15:31.68	Weston High School
79	0	139	Brady Quinlan	7th	00:15:34.20	Caddo Middle Magnet
80	0	180	Noah Greig	8th	00:15:35.30	Erath
81	54	152	Roan Sutherlan	6th	00:15:38.29	Cedar Creek
82	0	205	Patrick Johnson	7th	00:15:40.96	Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
83	0	249	Tyler Giordano	SR	00:15:57.96	Winnfield
84	0	140	Isaac Stange	7th	00:16:19.56	Caddo Middle Magnet
85	0	174	Tanner Short	7th	00:16:42.31	Elm Grove Middle School
86	55	149	Drake Purvis	7th	00:16:43.20	Cedar Creek
87	0	137	Ryan Nordmeyer	7th	00:16:46.90	Caddo Middle Magnet
88	56	147	Dillion Drake	8th	00:17:05.06	Cedar Creek
89	0	935	Asher Schultz	K	00:17:34.10	Quitman High School
90	57	150	Charlie Rufleth	8th	00:17:55.15	Cedar Creek
91	0	175	Levi Trickett	7th	00:17:56.03	Elm Grove Middle School
92	0	155	Braxton Aycock	8th	00:17:58.62	Elm Grove Middle School
93	(58)	144	Carter Allen	7th	00:18:45.69	Cedar Creek
94	59	246	Ethan McCarty	7th	00:18:54.42	Weston High School
95	60	195	Grayson Taylor	8th	00:19:18.56	Pineville Junior High School
96	61	231	Cole Couey	8th	00:19:31.74	Sterlington Middle School
97	62	241	Levi Tannehill	7th	00:19:32.74	Sterlington Middle School
98	63	194	Cohen Meynard	8th	00:20:24.08	Pineville Junior High School
99	0	136	Prince Legendre	7th	00:20:26.07	Caddo Middle Magnet
100	(64)	191	Drew Clancy	7th	00:20:33.60	Pineville Junior High School

 McDuffie Timing
 Printed: 10/30/2021 9:04:27 AM
 Page: 5 of 5